DATE

Thursday, February 4
Thursday, April 14
Thursday, June 23
Thursday, July 14
Thursday, October 6

Thursday, December 8

BOARD OF MANAGERS

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 2

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

LOCATIO

District Admin
District Admin
District Admin
District Admin
District Admin

District Admin

N

. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.



